Blutspenden in Rosrath

Fr
Mo
Mo
Fr
Mo
Mo
Fr

19.04.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

17.06.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

19.07.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

30.09.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

04.10.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

bis zum 04.10.2024

Roésrath 51503 - Hoffnungsthal
TVH-Jugendheim
Bergsegen 11

Rosrath 51503
Freiherr-vom-Stein Schule, Dreifachsporthalle
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 28

Rosrath 51503 - Forsbach
Ev.Gemeindezentrum
Bensberger Str.238

Rosrath 51503 - Hoffnungsthal
TVH-Jugendheim
Bergsegen 11

Roésrath 51503
Freiherr-vom-Stein Schule, Dreifachsporthalle
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 28

Rosrath 51503 - Forsbach
Ev.Gemeindezentrum
Bensberger Str.238

Roésrath 51503 - Hoffnungsthal
TVH-Jugendheim
Bergsegen 11



